

Northern Pride Lions Forum

September 20th – 21st, 2024

Best Western Plus Kelly Inn 100 4th Ave. South, St Cloud, MN USA





Your District & Club Name:	Lions Membership # :
Name & Title	
Address	Registration form also available at
City/Town	http://www.lionsmd5m.org
State/Prov.	Special Dietary Needs:
Zip/Postal	Vegetarian, Gluten Free,
Phone ()	(circle ones that apply)
Email	Allergies

Registration Fee \$105.00 (US\$ or CDN\$)

Registration includes Friday evening Meet & Greet Mixer, your choice of up to 6 seminars offered on Saturday, Saturday breakfast, lunch and dinner with dynamic guest speakers:

(seminars start at 9 AM Saturday morning)

SIGN UP ONLINE @

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/northern-pride-lions-leadership-forum-2024-registration-871516237527?aff=oddtdtcreator

Pay with credit card in US\$ or CDN\$ follow the online screen instructions to register.

If you would like to send a USD check or money order:

Make it payable to: Northern Pride Lions Forum

Mail to: Lions Dennis & Jacque Heinen, 12069 Bluegill Dr, Sauk Centre, MN 56378

Hotel Reservations – Contact the hotel directly – Rate \$139.00 USD per night (+ taxes)

Best Western Plus Kelly Inn, 100 4th Avenue South, St Cloud, MN - Call Direct 1-320-253-0606

>>> BOOK NOW

This block is called "Northern Pride Lions Forum"



Cancellations prior to September 14th, 2024, will have a \$25.00 administration fee applied, Cancellations after September 14th, 2024 are non-refundable except for a documented medical emergency (\$25.00 administration fee still applies).

For more Information Email the Northern Pride Lions Forum at: npllfmd5m@gmail.com